Fall 2024 Student Grant Awards

Project Title

Friendship Boxes: Sharing Love With Ukrainian Children
Exploring Latest Trends in TV Journalism: Field Trip to CBS News Bay Area
Literary exposure through authentic French comic book genres
AV Science Olympiad Build-type Event Construction

Future Makers Club

AVHS Biotechnology Club

Girls Who Code 6th Annual Summit 2025

Foothill Racing Division - FRD

System Overload Robotics Robot Materials

Project Materials and Workshops for Regionals

AVBotz New Submarine

1-2 Putt

VTOL Development

Hearst Robotics Club

Avhs Culinary club

PVA Art Club

Submited by

Matvii Petrov

AV Journalism

HP French Club

AV Science Olympiad Team
Battle Bots Club

AV Biotech Club

AVHS Girls Who Code Club
Foothill Racing Division
System Overload

AV TSA

AV Botz

5th Period CIM class

UAV Club

Kavin Shah

Nia Mills

Dagny Hwang

School Site
Mohr

Amador Valley
Harvest Park
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Foothill
Foothill
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Foothill
Amador Valley
Hearst
Amador Valley
Virtual Academy

Total Awarded

Grant Award
$488
$500
$500
$300
$375
$200
$300
$320
$300
$300
$300
$200
$300
$250
$300
$420

$5,353



