

Fall 2024 Student Grant Awards			
Project Title	Submitted by	School Site	Grant Award
Friendship Boxes: Sharing Love With Ukrainian Children	Matvii Petrov	Mohr	\$488
Exploring Latest Trends in TV Journalism: Field Trip to CBS News Bay Area	AV Journalism	Amador Valley	\$500
Literary exposure through authentic French comic book genres	HP French Club	Harvest Park	\$500
AV Science Olympiad Build-type Event Construction	AV Science Olympiad Team	Amador Valley	\$300
Future Makers Club	Battle Bots Club	Amador Valley	\$375
AVHS Biotechnology Club	AV Biotech Club	Amador Valley	\$200
Girls Who Code 6th Annual Summit 2025	AVHS Girls Who Code Club	Amador Valley	\$300
Foothill Racing Division - FRD	Foothill Racing Division	Foothill	\$320
System Overload Robotics Robot Materials	System Overload	Foothill	\$300
Project Materials and Workshops for Regionals	AV TSA	Amador Valley	\$300
AVBotz New Submarine	AV Botz	Amador Valley	\$300
1-2 Putt	5th Period CIM class	Foothill	\$200
VTOL Development	UAV Club	Amador Valley	\$300
Hearst Robotics Club	Kavin Shah	Hearst	\$250
Avhs Culinary club	Nia Mills	Amador Valley	\$300
PVA Art Club	Dagny Hwang	Virtual Academy	<u>\$420</u>
		Total Awarded	\$5,353